
 

 

 
Request A Quote

The August Edition of Kennedy Tank Talk

Team,

Thank you for reading the August edition of Kennedy Tank Talk. Please see below to
learn about exciting updates from the Kennedy Tank Team.

Kennedy Tank Special

Last Saturday, the team brought out the Kennedy Tank Special to a classic car and
boat show on the north side of Indianapolis. There was even a Pat Kennedy
memorial area at the show for people to hang out.

Many thanks to Bill Yazel and Jody Fesler for handling the logistics of getting the car
safely to the show.

Several Interesting Projects in Fabrication
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We continue to see more
requirements for third-party
passivation which is being
performed above on a 40,000-
gallon stainless steel API 650 shop-
built tank.

This shell and tube heat exchanger
bundle weighed over 20,000
pounds and was put together in our
segregated stainless steel building.

PMI Testing In-House here at Kennedy Tank

We wanted to send out a reminder that in the
past year, we decided to purchase a Sci-Aps
X-505 PMI gun which is a lightweight handheld
X-ray tube analyzer.

This allows our quality control department to
identify alloy steels and welds within seconds.  

We continue to see more and more PMI
requirements on stainless and alloy projects
and are happy to perform this in-house.

Kennedy Tank Teammates Start Band

We are proud of all five teammates who work at
Kennedy Tank and formed a band that is performing
on weekends all throughout Indianapolis.

Johhny Logan and the Roughnecks next show is on
9/1 at 10 pm at Duke's Indy. See you there1



Local Celebrity Presents to Kennedy Tank

We want to thank Kevin
Bowen, local sports radio host
who visited Kennedy Tank to
discuss the upcoming
Indianapolis Colts season and
answer many questions from
the Kennedy Tank Team.

Field Erected Tank Expertise

When it comes to field erecting tanks in the midwest and surrounding areas, there
isn't a state that the Kennedy Tank boilermakers have not worked in.

These stainless steel API 650 tanks were 100,000 gallons made of 304 stainless
steel.

Please reach out to any of your Kennedy Tank representatives if we can be of
assistance on pressure vessels, tanks, heat exchangers, field-erected tanks, and



much more.

Sincerely,
Dave Reinkemeyer: Dreinkemeyer@kennedytank.com, 317-780-3576
Jason Shaw: Jshaw@kennedytank.com, 317-780-3573
Kenny Becknell: Kbecknell@kennedytank.com, 317-780-3571
Heath Knipp: Hknipp@kennedytank.com, 317-780-3574
Jim Kennedy: Jkennedy@kennedytank.com, 317-780-3523
Tim Noyes: Tnoyes@kennedytank.com, 317-780-3526
Jim Dossman: Jdossman@kennedytank.com, 317-780-3554
Paul Bolin: Pbolin@kennedytank.com, 317-780-3528
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